
16” Chollerton
16” Inset Gas Fires

W512mm
H607mm
D232mm

16” 
Available Finishes:
Chrome
Black Nickel

Chrome

Black Nickel
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16” Inset Gas Fires

Finish Chrome | Black Nickel

Dimensions
Width Height Depth Inset Width Inset Height Inset Depth

512mm 607mm 232mm 403mm 555mm 197mm

Back Panel Cut Out W: 405 - 450mm | H: 555 - 570mm

Install in Pre-Fab | Brick Chimney

Heat Output 2.2 / 3.7kW

Efficiency 86%

EEC Rating C

Control Smartslide

16” Chollerton


